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Dear Parents

Veda Vyasa D.A.V Public School
Vikaspuri

PRE-SCHOOL -V

The academic session 2016-17 is drawing to an end. The bygone year has been a year of achievements and
accomplishments and we look forward to scale greater heights in the next academic session.

Date Sheet for Unit IV
Date of Examination | Day L ClassIv ClassV
17 February Friday Working day Sanskrit
18 February Saturday Holiday Holiday
t 19 February Sunday Holiday Holiday
| 20 February Monday English Social Science
21 February Tuesday Holiday Holiday
22 February Wednesday | Holiday Holiday
23 February = Thursday - ‘Science L ﬁathematjcs |
24 February Friday Holiday Holiday
25 February i Saturday Hindi English |
i 26 February Sunday Holiday Holiday
27 February Monday Holiday Holiday
I
28 February Tuesday |  Social Science Science
1 March Wednesday Holiday | Holiday
| 2 March Thursday | Holiday ~Holiday
3 March Friday ’ Mathematics Hindi

% The penand paper test of unit IV will be of 2 hour duration and 50 marks.

% With effect from Monday, 6 March regular classes will be held for Class 1V and V

% General Knowledge -6 Febryary ,Ved Path -8 February, Computer-14 February
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Last working day | Friday,17 March Friday,17 March

| | !
|

Declaration of Result Thursday, 23 March | Friday, 24 March

8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m. 8:30 a.m. to 9:30 am.

i
I
3
|

Stationary, Uniform _i_ﬁé.'e'-rrimaafza March | Class- 1l - 24 March
and Books | Class | - 27 March Class 111 -28 March
( Entry from Gate No. Class - IV - 29 March

2 only-canteen side) | 8.00 am.to 200pm, | Class-V-30 March
Class-Vi- 21 March

| | 8.00am.to2.00pm.
Commencementof | Monday, 3 April | Monday, 3 April
new session ' ‘

Sl S S

Class V1 -27 March

| | ‘

Please ensure that your ward inculcates the habit of reading, for a good reader is most often an
independent learner and consequently an independent thinker. He/she must devote one-two
hours daily to read books and watch informative television programmes on Biscovery science,
Discovery Kids, National Geographic, History TV18, Animal Planet, Nat Geo Wild and Zee Q.

On 3¢ April, the students of Pre-primary and Class 1 should go to their previous classrooms.
with effect from Friday.17 February the school buses for the students of class 1V and V will be
plying at the usual time in the morning but will leave the school premises early i.e. at 1230p.m.

The non-bus users will leave the school premises at 12,20 p.m, (Class IV and V).

There is no change in the timings for Pre-school to 11,

Please bring a jute bag/cloth bag to carry books and stationary.

In case the student would like to withdraw or avail the school transport in the next academic
session they must submit an application form at the school reception before 23 February 2017,

The application for withdrawal from school (S.L.C}) if any, must be submitted at the school
reception by 28 February 2017.



